Napoli
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
36mm of adjustment
Tier 3
Napoli
Standard
Select size Standard Specification

Price (incl VAT)
Price (incl VAT)
4. Select glass
5. Select finish
- panel size 4m2
- inline panel 500mm, unless braced to wall or ceiling
Standard finishes
Polished Chrome —
Matte Black / White +£580
Polished / Brushed Nickel +£580
Polished / Brushed Antique Gold +£805
Crafted to order
Please see page 79 +£1,170
110109 Majestic Portfolio
To suit tray Adjustment Door Size Code Price (incl VAT)
1200mm 1160-1196mm 700mm F-PDP1200 PC £2,935
1250mm 1210-1246mm 700mm F-PDP1250 PC £2,975
1300mm 1260-1296mm 700mm F-PDP1300 PC £3,020
1350mm 1310-1346mm 700mm F-PDP1350 PC £3,065
1400mm 1360-1396mm 700mm F-PDP1400 PC £3,100
1450mm 1410-1446mm 700mm F-PDP1450 PC £3,145
1500mm 1460-1496mm 700mm F-PDP1500 PC £3,190
1550mm 1510-1546mm 700mm F-PDP1550 PC £3,230
1600mm 1560-1596mm 700mm F-PDP1600 PC £3,285
Clear —
Opti Clear +£460
Grey / Bronze +£580
Satin Etched +£635